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1. Session Title 
 

 

2. Session Abstract (about 100 words, in English) 
 
 
 
3. Chair and Co-Chairs of the Organized Session (Name, Affiliation, Contact 

e-mail address)  
Chair: 

Co-Chair: 

Co-Chair (additional): 

 

4. Topics and keywords treated in the Organized Session for paper submission 
systems 
1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

 

5. Additional reviewers for the Organized Session (Name, Affiliation, Contact 
e-mail address) 

* Please note that Organized Session Chairs and co-chairs will be listed on the GCCE 2017 

reviewers.  

1) 

2) 

 




